QP - SHIAL
Euses Bescht, Ajo, Chippa, Collie

Datum

06.05

13.05

03.06

10.06

17.06

01.07

16.07

17.07

Zeit

13:00 - 16:00

10:30 - 13:00

19:00 - 21:30

10:00 - 12:00

Stand: 28.02.26

QP 2-17 - Shial

Ort
Volg Knonau

Uttenberg Knonau

Uttenberg Knonau

Volg Aeugst

Weiteres

Mit Mittag essen
Pfila - siehe Infos

Korpstag - Siehe Flyer

Sola, siehe Infos

Sommerferien bis 20.08.17



